
PART # COMPONENT QUANTITY

1 Top Cover 1

2 3*3 Magnet 20

3 Bean Container 1

4 Waterproof Bearing 6806 1

5 Grinding Disc 1

6 M6 Nut 1

7 External Tooth Washer 1

8 Six-Star Grinding Head 1

9 Adjustment Washer 1

10 4*8 Pin 2

11 Powder Scraper 1

12 M3*8 Flat Head Screw 4

13 Powder Separator Block 1

14 M3*30 Screw 2

15 M3*20 Screw 2

16 M2*18 Screw 2

17 Waterproof Bearing 6000 2

18 Spring 4

19 Grinding Disc Chamber 1

20 10202 Washer 1

21 Coffee Machine Shaft 1

22 M4 Set Screw 1

23 3*10 Pin 3

24 M3*10 Screw 6

25 Motor Pressure Block 1

26 Motor 1

27 Decorative Ring 1

28 Main Body 1

29 DC Socket 1

30 Button Switch 1

31 15*3 Magnet 2

32 Coffee Tube 1

33 Bottom Cover 1

34 M3*12 Screw 4

35 Bottom Cover Rubber Pad 4

36 Powder Cup 1


